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Vacantes Secundaria

0592

0592

0592

0592

0592

Cuerpo

Cuerpo

Cuerpo

Cuerpo

Cuerpo

001 

008 

011 

012 

015 

Especialidad

Especialidad

Especialidad

Especialidad

Especialidad

ALEMAN

FRANCES

INGLES

ITALIANO

PORTUGUES

06006671
06006735
06006814
06006966

06006735
06006875
10008505
06006814

06006802
06006735
10008505
10007665
06006814

06006671
06006735
10007665

06006802
06006735
06006875
10008505
06006814
06006966

Cod Centro

Cod Centro

Cod Centro

Cod Centro

Cod Centro

E.O.I. BADAJOZ
E.O.I. MÉRIDA
E.O.I. VILLANUEVA-DON BENITO
E.O.I. ZAFRA

E.O.I. MÉRIDA
E.O.I. MONTIJO
E.O.I. NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
E.O.I. VILLANUEVA-DON BENITO

E.O.I. ALMENDRALEJO
E.O.I. MÉRIDA
E.O.I. NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
E.O.I. PLASENCIA
E.O.I. VILLANUEVA-DON BENITO

E.O.I. BADAJOZ
E.O.I. MÉRIDA
E.O.I. PLASENCIA

E.O.I. ALMENDRALEJO
E.O.I. MÉRIDA
E.O.I. MONTIJO
E.O.I. NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
E.O.I. VILLANUEVA-DON BENITO
E.O.I. ZAFRA

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

Centro

1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1

1
2
2
1
5

1
1
1

1
2
1
2
1
1

Nº

Nº

Nº

Nº

Nº

BADAJOZ
MÉRIDA
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
ZAFRA

MÉRIDA
MONTIJO
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

ALMENDRALEJO
MÉRIDA
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
PLASENCIA
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA

BADAJOZ
MÉRIDA
PLASENCIA

ALMENDRALEJO
MÉRIDA
MONTIJO
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
ZAFRA

Localidad

Localidad

Localidad

Localidad

Localidad

4

5

11

3

8

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total


